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Flange Linear Bearing Series

LMFMO LO LMKMO L Series-LMFM25LUULMKM25LUU

Fixing hole(x4)

Df

Nominal shaft diameter

mm[]
Nylon holder[

Extended middle
circular flanged

Weight (g)O

Lengthened middle
method flange[]

Weight (g)O

Main dimensions and
tolerances]

dr mmQO

Dr tolerance p MO
D mmQ

D tolerancey MO
L mmQO

L tolerance p MO

Main dimensions and
tolerances flangesO

I mmQ
Df mmQO
kmmQO
tmmO
Dp mm[O
Xmm@O
Y mmQ
ZmmQ
Eccentricity p MO
Verticality y MO
Rated load[]

Dynamic load C N[O

25

LMFM25
LUU

540

LMKM25
LUU

500

25
0/-12
40
0/-19
112

0/-400

52
62

50

51

55

5.1

20

20

1560
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Static load Co NOI 3140
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